
AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Combined Total of Ad Valorem Taxes & Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Amount DueIf Paid By

Taxing Authority Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Millage Tax Levied

Levying Authority Phone Amount Levying Authority Phone Amount

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

Parcel Number:

Assessed Value:
Millage Code:

Account Number:

Address:

Exemptions:

Pay Online, Opt-in to E-Billing and Print your Receipt at octaxcol.com. Payments not received by March 31st are delinquent

PO Box 545100
Orlando FL 32854-5100

ONLY PAY ONE AMOUNT

Total Millage: Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Make checks payable to:
Scott Randolph, Tax Collector

242,052

*1+608343+2021*

$0.00

11/24/2021

SO FLA WATER MGMT DISTRICT

$4,292.93

LIBRARY

$456.00

UNINCORPORATED TAXING DIST

CNTY-GENERAL REVENUE
CNTY-CAPITAL PROJECT

COUNTY FIRE
CNTY-PARKS & RECREAT

CAPITAL OUTLAY
BY STATE LAW (RLE)

DISCRETIONARY OPERATING
CRITICAL OPERATING

2021  Paid Real Estate

2021  Paid Real Estate

SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICES

35 ORG

242,052

608343

608343

3.4890

0.7480
0.2250

1.5000
1.0000

2.2437
1.8043

4.0441
0.1656

Nov 30, 2021

0.3748

242,052
242,052
242,052
242,052

242,052
242,052
242,052
242,052

242,052
242,052

0040-02603128

78.00

9768 EMERALD BERRY DR,
UNINCORPORATED,
34787

250.00
128.00

$4,121.21

9768 EMERALD BERRY DR

WATERMARK PHASE 3 94/116 LOT
576

See Account Note

62.26

844.52

0.2572

ALIEV ELDAR
9768 EMERALD BERRY DR
WINTER GARDEN, FL    34787-4575

ALIEV ELDAR
9768 EMERALD BERRY DR
WINTER GARDEN, FL    34787-4575

232   STORMWATER MGMT-232
2698   STREET LIGHTS-2698
332   GARBAGE - WASTE PRO

04-24-27-7557-05760

04-24-27-7557-05760

15.8517

436.73

Receipt #

543.09
40.08

978.89
54.46

181.05
242.05
363.08

0

Paid By

90.72

242,052
242,052

0

242,052
0

242,052
0

242,052
242,052

242,052
242,052 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

242,052

$3,836.93

242,052
242,052

Ryan Moore
Pencil






